
DRINKS

RED WINE
House wine by glass
Red Knot Cabernet Sauvignon
Paul Mas cabernet Sauvignon
Taylors estate shiraz
19 crimes pinot noir
Taylors estate merlot

$9.00
$25.00 /Bottle

$25.00 /Bottle

$25.00 /Bottle

$25.00 /Bottle

$25.00 /Bottle

MENU

BEER
Heineken
Kingfisher
Asahi
Corona
Godfather

$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99

SHOTS
Sierra Tequila
Absolute Vodka

$9.99 (Per shot)

$9.99 (Per shot) SPICY AMROOD 
Spicy and tangy guava flavoured drink with the chopped
fresh mint and hot red chilli with vodka

$7.00/$12.00

BLUE LAGOON
Blue curacao mixes with lime cordial, lemonade and
vodka typically garnished with blue berries.

$7.00/$12.00

CLASSIC MARGARITA 
Sweet and sour flavoured of lime juice mixed with tequila
shot garnish the rim of glass with salt and fresh mint
and lemon slice.

$7.00/$12.00

MANGO MOJITO
Mango juice, lime cordial, fresh mint, malibu, lemonade
and smirnoff of vodka

$7.00/$12.00

WHITE WINE
House wine by glass (Sauvignon Blanc)
Jacob’s Creek Chardonnay

$7.99
$25.00 

PREMIUM SPIRITES

Jack Daniels
Dimple
Canadian Club
Black Label
Chivas Regal (15 Years Aged) 
Glenfiddich (Single Malt)
100 Pipers Indian Whisky
Black Dog
Indri (worlds best whisky)
Blue Label

$8
$8
$8
$8
$9
$9
$9
$9

$15

$15
$15
$15
$15
$17
$17
$17
$17

$28

30ml 60ml

MOCKTAIL/ COCKTAIL


