

## DRINKS MENU



## RED WINE

# House wine by glass Red Knot Cabernet Sauvignon Paul Mas cabernet Sauvignon Taylors estate shiraz 19 crimes pinot noir Taylors estate merlot

	Ş.	טט.צו
1	\$25.00	/Bottle
	\$25.00	/Bottle
	\$25.00	/Bottle
	\$25.00	
	\$25.00	

#### WHITE WINE

House wine by glass (Sauvignon Blanc)	\$7.99
Jacob's Creek Chardonnay	\$25.00

#### PREMIUM SPIRITES

* • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	30ml	60ml
Jack Daniels	\$8	\$15
Dimple	\$8	\$15
Canadian Club	\$8	\$15
Black Label	\$8	\$15
Chivas Regal (15 Years Aged)	\$9	\$17
Glenfiddich (Single Malt)	\$9	\$17
100 Pipers Indian Whisky	\$9	\$17
Black Dog	\$9	\$17
Indri (worlds best whisky)	\$15	\$28
Blue Label		

## BEER

Heineken	\$6.99
Kingfisher	\$6.99
Asahi	\$6.99
Corona	\$6.99
Godfather	\$6.99

### SHOTS

Sierra Tequila	\$9.99 (Per sho
Absolute Vodka	\$9.99 (Per sho



#### MOCKTAIL/ COCKTAIL

SPICY AMROOD \$7.00/\$12.00

Spicy and tangy guava flavoured drink with the chopped fresh mint and hot red chilli with vodka

BLUE LAGOON \$7.00/\$12.00
Blue curacao mixes with lime cordial, lemonade and vodka typically garnished with blue berries.

CLASSIC MARGARITA \$7.00/\$12.00

Sweet and sour flavoured of lime juice mixed with tequila shot garnish the rim of glass with salt and fresh mint and lemon slice.

MANGO MOJITO \$7.00/\$12.00 Mango juice, lime cordial, fresh mint, malibu, lemonade and smirnoff of vodka

